Factory Installed Kits are UL Listed and Field
Retrofit Kits are UL Classified
West: 800-544-4422 • East: 800-225-6737
www.intldoorclosers.comCOPYRIGHT 2017 INTERNATIONAL DOOR CLOSERS, INC
International Door Closers, Inc.
36
QUIET DUO™ LR100 SERIES
700mA Dual Latch Retraction / Dogging Kit

www.intldoorclosers.comCOPYRIGHT 2017 INTERNATIONAL DOOR CLOSERS, INC
International Door Closers, Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CORBIN RUSSWIN • ED SERIES EXIT DEVICES
Opening Field Retrofit Kit Factory Installed
36” LR100CRK LR100CR
30” LR100CRK-EM LR100CR-EM
42”- 48” LR100CRK 42/48 LR100CR 42/48
Models
ED5200 / ED4200 Rim Mount
ED5400 Surface Vertical Rod
ED4800 / ED4800 Concealed Vertical Rod
Options
LRCR1L Latch Status Kit
LRCR1R REX Status Kit
IDC (INTERNATIONAL DOOR CLOSERS)
8000 SERIES EXIT DEVICES
Electric Latch Retraction / Dogging Device
Opening Field Retrofit Kit Factory Installed
36”-48” LR100IDCK LR100IDC
30” LR100IDCKEM LR100IDCEM
Options
LRIDC1L Latch Status Kit
LRIDC1R Pushpad/Dogging Status or REXStatus Kit
Models
Standard Narrow Line
8610 / 8810 Rim Mount 8510 / 8710
8630 / 8830 Surface Vertical Rod 8530 / 8730
8620 / 8820 Mortise
8650 / 8850 Concealed Vertical Rod 8550 / 8750
VON DUPRIN 22 SERIES EXIT DEVICES
Length  Field Retrofit Kit Factory Installed
36”-  48” LR100VDK-22 LR100VD-22
30” LR100VDK-22-EM LR100VD-22-EM
Models
22 Rim Mount
2227 Surface Vertical Rod
Options
LRVD1L Latch Status Kit for 22 Series
LRVD2R
REX Status or Pushpad/Dogging
Status for 22 Series
VON DUPRIN 98/99 AND 33/35 SERIES EXIT DEVICES
Opening  Field Retrofit Kit Factory Installed
36”- 48” LR100VDK LR100VD
30” LR100VDK-EM LR100VD-EM
Models
98/99 33A / 35A Rim Mount
9827/9927 3327A / 3527A Surface Vertical Rod
9847/9947 3347A / 3547A Concealed Vertical Rod
9875/9975 Mortise
9857/9957 Three Point latching
YALE 7000 SERIES EXIT DEVICES
Length  Field Retrofit Kit Factory Installed
36” LR100YDK LR100YD
30” LR100YDK-EM LR100YD-EM
42”- 48” LR100YDK-42/48 LR100YD-42/48
Models
7100, 7102, 7200 Rim Mount
7110, 7210 Surface Vertical Rod
7120, 7220 Concealed Vertical Rod
Options
LRY1L Latch Status Kit
LRY1R REX Status Kit
DORMA EXIT DEVICES
Opening Field Retrofit Kit Factory Installed
36” LR100DAK LR100DA
Models
9300 / F9300 Rim Mount
9400 / F9400 Surface Vertical Rod
37